L03000028494

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		,
		1941
	Office Use Only	, yua



300041168093

09/30/04--01019--023 **30.00





DAN W. ARMSTRONG, P.A.

DAN W. ARMSTRONG

September 28, 2004

Reply To:
OFFICES
MAILING ADDRESS:
822 AIA NORTH, SUITE 303
PONTE VEDRA BEACH, FLORIDA 32082
TEL: 904.280.0058
TEL: 800.882.2223
FAX: 904.280.0100

501 Gentre Street, Suite 103 Fernandina Beach, Florida 32034 Tel: 904:277.3333 Fax: 877.882.3336

WWW.DANARMSTRONG.COM

VIA U.S. MAIL

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Articles of Dissolution for DAF TECH, LLC a Florida Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed is an executed Articles of Dissolution for DAF TECH, LLC a Florida Limited Liability Company. A check in the amount of \$30.00 represents the filing fee of the Articles of Dissolution and Certificate of Status.

If you have any questions, please contact our office via at (904) 280-0058

Sincerely,

LAW OFFICES OF DAN W. ARMSTRONG, P.A.

Lynette A. Bec

Paralegal

Enclosure

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Division of	on Section of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	ם	AF TECH, LLC	
	(Name of I	Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Artic	les of Dissolution and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning this matter	r to the following:	
		J. Armstrong, Esquire	
		(Name of Person)	·
	Law Offices	of Dan W. Armstrong, P.A.	
		(Firm/Company)	
	822 A	1A North, Suite 303	
		(Address)	ASS O
	Ponte Vec	dra Beach, Florida 32082	SEP SEP
-		y/State and Zip Code)	
			SET
For further informa	tion concerning this matter, please of	call:	30 AM II: 40
Dan W. A	Armstrong, Esquire	at (904) 280-00	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	: Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
R	TREET ADDRESS: egistration Section	MAILING ADDR Registration Section	n
Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399		Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314	

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is
DAF TECH, LLC
2. The date the dissolution was approved: August 31, 2004
3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of 608.441 on back of cover letter).
DAF TECH, LLC was dissolved upon the written consent of all of the members of the limited liability company.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
 4. CHECK ONE: All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid of discharged OR-OR-Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421. 5. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests. 6. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the company in any court. OR-OR-Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending suit.
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution: Typed or Printed name Aldo Ferrante

Filing Fee: \$25.00